
GoP UNHCR IRC Co-lead Child protection GBV Housing and Property Age and Disability Others

Islamabad Ms. Zebunisa Gandapur* Ms. Elisabetta Brumat* Ms. Ilona Stanley* Elizabeth Cossor* Renuka Swami* Zahid Khattak* Talal Waheed* Maria Ahmad*

NDMA DRM Cluster co-ordinator UNHCR Cluster co-lead IRC Child Protection Cluster Coordinator IM Officer (acting sub-cluster lead) 

UNFPA

Land Housing and Property TF chair 

UNHABITAT

Coordinator (Age and Disability Task Force Lead) Humanitarian Communication Lead 

IOM
dir_drm@ndma.gov.pk brumat@unhcr.org ilona.stanley@rescue.org Email: ecossor@unicef.org swami@unfpa.org zahid.khattak@unhabitat.org.pk agedisabilitytaskforce@gmail.com m_ahmad@iom.int

0303 5271330 0300 5009622 0345 5014664 0345 5003603 0300 500 4536 0345 5438689 0341 501 78 34 0300 8569387

Ms. Yukiko KOYAMA Umar Daraz Hassan Zaidi

Protection Officer UNHCR Information Management Officer Humanitarian Information Manager 

IOM

koyama@unhcr.org udaraz@unicef.org hbzaidi@iom.int

0300 5002615 0345 400 0029 0308 5204698

Mumtaz Ahmad Asma Ansari Rizwana Waraich*

Information Management Officer Program Assistant CP/Edu Clusters Gender Advisor

UN Women - Gender Task Force
ahmadmu@unhcr.org  aansari@unicef.org rizwana.waraich@unwomen.org  

mumtazpnd@hotmail.com Landline: +92 51 2097893 03055049090

0333 4846271

* SAG members *Bashair Ahmed

PHF (represented by NRC)

bashair.ahmed@pak.nrc.no

0345 8586294

Balochistan Mr. Suleman Aziz Mr. Mohammad Ali Aneeta Muhammad Arif Rehana Khilji

Assistant Director 

(Administration) PDMA

UNHCR Child Protection Focal Person UNHCR lead (in the absence of UNFPA) Programme Officer

UN Women

zagr_mengal02@yahoo.com alimo@unhcr.org aaneeta@unicef.org arifm@unhcr.org rehana.khilji@unwomen.org

0345 8307493 0333 7819381  0333 7814505 3005884996 03008112478

Mr. Nasir Ali Ms. Tayba Sharif

Social Welfare Department UNHCR

pccwd@yahoo.com SHARIF@unhcr.org

0334 243 2322 0333 7889922

Punjab Mr. Usman Alvi Ms. Ghazala Mirza

Department of Human Rights 

and Minorities Affairs

UNHCR (Islamabad)

usmanalvi@gmail.com MIRZAG@unhcr.org

0300 8569022

Sindh Mr. Akhlaque Qureshi Mr Waseem Ur Rehman Mr Habib Ul Hassan Nabiah Farah Sajida Ali Focal Points Farhat Firdous

Director Operations PDMA UNHCR (Sukur/ Karachi) IRC Child protection Focal Point UNFPA, chair of GBV WG TMK --> habib.ulhassan@rescue.org - TMK Gender Advisor

UN Womendir.ops@pdma.gos.pk rehmanw@unhcr.org HabibUl.Hassan@rescue.org nfarrah@unicef.org sajida.ali@partners.unfpa.org.pk Jacobabad -->  po.jcb@helpage.org.pk farhat.firdous@unwomen.org

dd.ops@pdma.gos.pk 0344 9757744 0314 5152309 0331 2734878 Shikharpur -->  po.shp@helpage.org.pk 03458234506

 0300 8281311 Hyderabad --> nadia.larik@safwco.org

Ateeq Bashir Sanghar -->  Asha.sgr@gmail.com

Information Management Officer Thatta --> dvfp.po.sindh@hi-pakistan.org

abashir@unicef.org Nawbasha --> ndf-nawabshah@yahoo.com

0345-9082127

KPK Faiz Muhammad Mr. Aamir Fawad Shakeela Ellahi Farman Ali Khalida Mallah Zahid Khattak Aman Khan Ashraf Khan

Chief Coordinator IDP (PDMA KP) KP/FATA Cluster coordinator a.i. UNHCR Cluster coordinator a.i. IRC Child protection sub-cluster coordinator GBV SC Coordinator Land Housing and Property TF chair 

KP FATA UNHABITAT

Coordinator (Provincial) Rule of Law and Justice Working 

Group Lead, UNDP

ccidps@pdma.gov.pk AAMIR@unhcr.org Shakeela.Ellahi@rescue.org farali@unicef.org mallah@unfpa.org zahid.khattak@unhabitat.org.pk aman.khan@chef.org.pk; ashrafkhan22@gmail.com

091-5284847 0300 8580761 0300 561 00 61 0300 5926377 0331  2773059 0345 5438689 0300 8598925 0300 859 81 59

0312-9149008

0345-9016666 Muhammad Farhad 

Information Management Officer

mfarhad@unicef.org

0334-8502897

Junaid Ghani Syed Wajid

Registration Task Force Lead, UNHCR Programme Officer

UN Women

GHANI@unhcr.org syed.wajid@unwomen.org

0300 8593613 03008502753

Protection Cluster Pakistan (as of 15 August 2012)


